CASE DIMENSIONS AND MARKINGS
TTLL SERIES TANTALUM CAPACITOR
FEATURES
• Capacitance : 1.0µF to 680µF
• 100% Surge current test on each size
(A, B2, C, D)
• Capacitance tolerance : ± 10% (K), ±20% (M)
• Standard Range Values

GFA
B
K
t
E
D
C
Part InsertMoving Hole
Cover Tape F
(unit : mm)
TTLL SERIES TANTALUM CAPACITOR
TL SERIES RATINGS & PART NUMBER REFERENCE
Rated Cap tan D.C.L
Size Part No.
Voltage(V) (µF) (%) (µA)
4 33 8.0 1.32 A TLM0G336ASSR
4 47 8.0 1.88 A TLM0G476ASSR
4 68 8.0 2.72 B2 TLM0G686TSSR
4 100 10.0 4.00 B2 TLM0G107TSSR
4 150 10.0 6.00 C TLM0G157CSSR
4 220 10.0 8.80 C TLM0G227CSSR
4 330 10.0 13.20 D TLM0G337DSSR
4 470 10.0 18.80 D TLM0G477DSSR
4 680 10.0 27.20 D TLM0G687DSSR
6.3 22 8.0 1.39 A TLM0J226ASSR
6.3 33 8.0 2.08 A TLM0J336ASSR
6.3 68 8.0 4.28 B2 TLM0J686TSSR
6.3 100 10.0 6.30 B2 TLM0J107TSSR
6.3 150 10.0 9.45 C TLM0J157CSSR
6.3 330 10.0 20.79 D TLM0J337DSSR
10 15 8.0 1.50 A TLM1A156ASSR
10 22 8.0 2.20 A TLM1A226ASSR
10 33 8.0 3.30 B2 TLM1A336TSSR
10 47 8.0 4.70 B2 TLM1A476TSSR
10 100 10.0 10.00 C TLM1A107CSSR
10 220 10.0 22.00 D TLM1A227DSSR
16 6.8 6.0 1.09 A TLM1C685ASSR
16 10 8.0 1.60 A TLM1C106ASSR
16 47 8.0 7.52 C TLM1C476CSSR
16 100 10.0 16.00 D TLM1C107DSSR
20 6.8 6.0 1.36 A TLM1D685ASSR
20 33 8.0 6.60 C TLM1D336CSSR
20 68 8.0 13.60 D TLM1D686DSSR
25 2.2 6.0 0.55 A TLM1E225ASSR
25 22 8.0 5.50 C TLM1E226CSSR
25 33 8.0 8.25 D TLM1E336DSSR
35 10 8.0 3.50 C TLM1V106CSSR
35 22 8.0 7.70 D TLM1V226DSSR